University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2023)

For BS Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their

academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.125830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2023 (Friday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 20-11-2023(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ____________[Father'sName | Form# [DOB____|Aggregate
1 SANOBER KHAN ABDUL SATTAR 12813 4/16/2001 84.8817
2 PAKIZA BANOO MUHAMMAD YOUNIS 5285 3/17/2005 84.8545
3 NAMRA JAFFAR MUHAMMAD JAFFAR 10790 1/16/2004 84.8544
4 ABDULLAH WAHEED WAHEED JAN 16115 7/8/2005 84.8544
5 MANIHA QAYYUM MUHAMMAD QAYYUM AHMAD 16434 6/26/2006 84.7999
6 ASMA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR GILL 9234 10/9/2005 84.7726
7 MEHDI RAZA FARHAT ABBAS KHAN 5843 2/12/2005 84.7

8 MUHAMMAD AAMIR NAZEER AHMAD 16657 2/2/2004 84.6817
9 SADIA BABAR BABAR ALI 4450 7/9/2004 84.5818
10 SHAMSA LIAQAT 03334292413 6304 11/25/2004 84.5454
11 HADIA NISAR NISAR AHMAD 12223 2/21/2007 84.409
12 TEHREEM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 5133 11/1/2005 84.2817
13 ALI HASSAN MUHAMMAD USMAN 12259 11/25/2005 84.2817
14 ALISHAH IMRAN IMRAN SHAFFI 1400 8/23/2005 84.2181
15 AREESHA WARRAICH HAMID NASIR 12565 2/20/2005 84.0544
16 MEMOONA SOHAIL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SOHAIL 10000 6/13/2004 84.009
17 ADEENA AZHAR AZHAR HAYAT 6504 2/18/2005 83.9453
18 AYESHA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 9695 4/3/2003 83.9181
19 ABEER FATIMA ABID ABID MEHMOOD 2256 8/20/2005 83.8908
20 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHADIM HUSSAIN 16769 5/16/2006 83.809
21 ADNAN AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 6015 2/15/2005 83.5636
22 SHABBIR AHMAD MUHAMMAD AMEER 12925 2/11/2005 83.3726
23 HAFIZA KINZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 2797 2/8/2006 83.3636
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NOOR FATIMA
MALAIKA KHALIL

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF
GHILLANI

LAIBA AZIZ

AREEBA

MEMOONA

MALAIKA ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD FARHAJ
AHMAD RAZA

HAFSA MUBARAK
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SHEEZA SHAHZAD
LAIBA KHALID

AYMEN SHABBIR

MAIRA FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
MALIK TABISH MUNIR
MUHAMMAD SAMROZ 1JAZ
IFRAH ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN
GHAFOOR

ZAINAB ALI
SADIA IFTIKHAR
SAMAVIA ZAFAR
JANNAT KHURAM
MINAHAL NAWAZ
SAQIB ALI KHAN
FIZA

HAFIZ NOMAN HAIDER
AMMARA ARIF
EMAN ARSHAD
ARISHA ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
WASAY

MINAHIL ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
BIN ZAHID

MOMNA KASHAF
MAHNOOR
MAHRUKH SHAKEEL
SIDRA RAMZAN
MAHNOOR SHAHBAZ
SADIA QAISAR
KHUDA BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD HASSAM
NAVEED

KASHAF GHAFFAR
FARAH GUL
MEHAR-UN-NISA
FALAK

UMER IRFAN

AZAN ASIF
MUHAMMAD SAIM
ZARWA RIAZ
HABIBAH MUZAFFAR
HAIQA YASEEN
SYED DANIYAL HUSSAIN
MAHRUKH ARIF
UMME HIFZA

KASHIF RIAZ
KHALIL AHMAD

BASHARAT GHILLANI

AZIZ ULLAH AWAN
IFTIKHAR AHMED
ABDULLAH ABU BAKAR
ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD AYUB

ABDUL RASHEED
MUBARAK ALI

MUHAMMAD JAVED ANJUM
SHAHZAD AHMAD

SHEIKH KHALID JAVEED MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
GHULAM MOHY UD DIN SAJID

CHAUDHARY IJAZ AHMAD TOOR

ARSHAD HABIB
ABDUL GHAFOOR

MOAZZAM ALI

IFTIKHAR ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

KHURRAM SHEHZAD
KHALID NAWAZ GHUMMAN
TAHIR ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MALIK MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUZAFFAR ATTA
ZAFAR HUSSAIN
MIAN ZAHID AKRAM

AFZAL REHMAN

SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

CH MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
QAISAR NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED ANWAR

HAFIZ ABDUL GHAFFAR
MEHBOOB ALI
MOHAMMAD SAQIB AMJAD
SOHAIL ANJUM

IRFAN ASLAM

ASIF MASROOR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SYED RIAZ UL HASSAN
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SYED NAVEED BAQIR
ARIF IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

4320
5909

12502

2622
16428
8694
13129
11766
10333
320
12146
154
12617
12064
6969
10245
9435
1592

15131

4292
4651
3085
12353
6439
13992
10579
11677
9521
5402
597

15731
9992
16311

10962
3077
15591
5884
6102
14365
3951

9496

7491
16361
1262
5233
12184
14873
1682
7204
12822
14998
3054
3537
13258

1/2/2005
9/22/2004

7/10/2006

9/27/2004
1/31/2005
2/13/2003
1/3/2004
9/6/2006
8/2/2003
6/2/2005
3/5/2005
1/31/2004

83.2908
83.1272

83.0181

82.8544
82.7908
82.709
82.6908
82.5908
82.409
82.409
82.2362
82.1817

11/10/2003 82.1635

4/20/2005
8/18/2004
9/24/2004
6/4/2004

82.0545
81.909
81.7272
81.5

11/19/2003 81.4999

12/2/2005

2/22/2005
2/3/2005

2/22/2005
10/3/2005
5/5/2005

10/8/2003
5/13/2005

81.3181

81.2545
81.2544
81.1454
81.1272
81.0545
81.0272
81.0181

10/25/2001 80.8817

3/20/2005

80.8726

12/15/2006 80.4363

3/2/2006

6/22/2005
5/21/2004
3/15/2005

9/26/2006
2/23/2004
5/8/2006

12/1/2007
7/30/2006
3/5/2004

9/22/2003

80.2817
80.0545
79.9726
79.6454

79.6271
79.5999
79.5363
79.5181
79.4362
79.0362
78.709

12/17/2006 78.7

12/25/2005 78.6817

7/1/2006

3/13/2005
4/17/2006
4/15/2004
12/4/2005
5/24/2005
4/25/2006
7/11/2006
7/8/2004

8/5/2005

8/24/2005
7/21/2003

78.5544
78.5181
78.4544
78.3
78.2636
78.1636
78.0999
78.0908
78.009
77.8363
77.7181
77.709
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ADIL IFTIKHAR AHMAD
ZAIB UN NISA

EMAN JAVED

ALISHA NASIR

SIDRA SAFDAR

REHA ALI

SWAIRA IRFAN
SHUMAILA NASIR TOOBA
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
TALHA BASHIR

NOOR UL EMAAN
GULAM MUSTAFA SAQIB
ANSA AMIR

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI

JAVED IQBAL

NASIR ALI

SAFDAR SALEEM

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

NASIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SARDAR AHMAD SHAHEEN
MUHAMMAD SAQIB BHATTI
AMIR RAZA

1698
10045
1808
7813
2601
14789
1433
13504
12237
10200
1584
3310
16659

8/14/2003
9/10/2003
3/20/2006
1/14/2005

77.5908
77.5636
77.5

77.4363

12/27/2005 77.3818
12/25/2004 77.3727
10/17/2005 77.3544

3/17/2003
9/20/2002
8/24/2004
8/3/2005

6/13/2004
8/15/2002

77.3453
77.1181
77.0636
77.0362
76.8726
76.6817

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



